Distance Factor Calculations Vv

Pos
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Loft

TRAVIS WALL (M & T Wall)
TRAVIS WALL (M & T Wall)
TRAVIS WALL (M & T Wall)
TRAVIS WALL (M & T Wall)
TRAVIS WALL (M & T Wall)
TRAVIS WALL (M & T Wall)
TRAVIS WALL (M & T Wall)
TRAVIS WALL (M & T Wall)
TRAVIS WALL (M & T Wall)
GARY HOLYOAK (Acorn Loft)
TRAVIS WALL (M & T Wall)
TRAVIS WALL (M & T Wall)
TRAVIS WALL (M & T Wall)
TRAVIS WALL (M & T Wall)
TRAVIS WALL (M & T Wall)

RICH DINGMAN (Pigeon Hollow)
TRAVIS WALL (M & T Wall)

RICH DINGMAN (Pigeon Hollow)
RICH DINGMAN (Pigeon Hollow)
CHRIS DINGMAN (Super Mario)
RICH DINGMAN (Pigeon Hollow)
TRAVIS WALL (M & T Wall)
TRAVIS WALL (M & T Wall)
CHRIS DINGMAN (Super Mario)
TRAVIS WALL (M & T Wall)
TRAVIS WALL (M & T Wall)
CHRIS DINGMAN (Super Mario)
TRAVIS WALL (M & T Wall)
GARY HOLYOAK (Acorn Loft)
TRAVIS WALL (M & T Wall)
CHRIS DINGMAN (Super Mario)
CHRIS DINGMAN (Super Mario)
TRAVIS WALL (M & T Wall)
CHRIS DINGMAN (Super Mario)
TRAVIS WALL (M & T Wall)

Champion Bird
Report

SNAKE RIVER VALLEY RPC 2022 YB

Release: AllA | Dist: All | Section: Any
Distance Factor Races

October 23rd 2022, 8:56 am
Band

115 AU 22 SRV
74 AU 22 SRV
76 AU 22 SRV
102 AU 22 SRV
64 AU 22 SRV
68 AU 22 SRV
113 AU 22 SRV
112 AU 22 SRV
126 AU 22 SRV
2455 AU 22 NLI
134 AU 22 SRV
108 AU 22 SRV
145 AU 22 SRV
56 AU 22 SRV
133 AU 22 SRV
348 AU 22 SRV
479 AU 22 SRV
339 AU 22 SRV
342 AU 22 SRV
523 AU 22 SRV
334 AU 22 SRV
99 AU 22 SRV
141 AU 22 SRV
510 AU 22 SRV
317 AU 22 SRV
62 AU 22 SRV
503 AU 22 SRV
147 AU 22 SRV
2729 AU 22 NLI
461 AU 22 SRV
502 AU 22 SRV
522 AU 22 SRV
71 AU 22 SRV
337 AU 22 SRV
146 AU 22 SRV

Total Points
960
935
879
682
643
639
517
453
439
424
414
393
390
386
363
316
304
301
281
281
276
245
231
226
221
177
158
144
133
133
133
133
129
128
124



36.
37.

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

44,
45.
46.
47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.
53.
54.

TRAVIS WALL (M & T Wall)

HOLLAND DREDGE (Holland
Dredge)

TRAVIS WALL (M & T Wall)

RICH DINGMAN (Pigeon Hollow)
TRAVIS WALL (M & T Wall)
TRAVIS WALL (M & T Wall)
CHRIS DINGMAN (Super Mario)

HOLLAND DREDGE (Holland
Dredge)

TRAVIS WALL (M & T Wall)
RICH DINGMAN (Pigeon Hollow)
TRAVIS WALL (M & T Wall)

HOLLAND DREDGE (Holland
Dredge)

HOLLAND DREDGE (Holland
Dredge)

HOLLAND DREDGE (Holland
Dredge)

TRAVIS WALL (M & T Wall)
TRAVIS WALL (M & T Wall)
TRAVIS WALL (M & T Wall)
TRAVIS WALL (M & T Wall)
TRAVIS WALL (M & T Wall)

83 AU 22 SRV
443 AU 22 SRV

109 AU 22 SRV
344 AU 22 SRV
57 AU 22 SRV
53 AU 22 SRV
504 AU 22 SRV
439 AU 22 SRV

54 AU 22 SRV
343 AU 22 SRV
67 AU 22 SRV
441 AU 22 SRV

391 AU 22 SRV

372 AU 22 SRV

481 AU 22 SRV
65 AU 22 SRV

478 AU 22 SRV
100 AU 22 SRV
316 AU 22 SRV

123
123

119
118
118
118
113
113

112
108
108
108

103

98

83
78
73
48
43



